Trail du Montalet _ 21Km

Classement Nom Prénom Sexe Cat Temps Classement par Cat.
1 DURAND Maxime M SE  01:35:53.00 1
2 BOUCHU Julien M SE 01:45:44.00 2
3 JORISSEN Abel M SE 01:49:01.00 3
4 SABLAYROLLES Benoit M V1l 01:50:38.00 1
5 GONTHIER Pascal M V2 01:50:47.00 1
6 LONAK Franck M V1l 01:51:19.00 2
7 CABANNES Landry M SE 01:53:38.00 4
8 CALMETTES Philippe M SE 01:53:48.00 5
9 MARIE Paul M SE 01:54:11.00 6

10 MARTIAL Jean-Luc M V2 01:56:31.00 2
11 FRANCOIS Christophe M V1l 01:57:11.00 3
12 TORAL Sébastien M SE 01:58:14.00 7
13 GRAS Jean-Michel M V1 01:58:35.00 4
14 HUC Bastien M SE 01:58:44.00 8
15 COUSINIE Mathieu M SE 01:59:06.00 9
16 VIDAL Gaél M ES 0$1:59:52.00 1
17 GAU Stéphane M V1 02:00:06.00 5
18 GUERIT Bruno M SE  02:00:23.00 10
19 BOUSQUET Michel M V3 02:00:33.00 1
20 DIRAISON Mikaél M V2 02:01:16.00 3
21 BUCHMANN  Willy M SE 02:01:27.00 11
22 DOUANGDARA Philippe M SE 02:01:32.00 12
23 NEL Cédric M SE  02:02:05.00 13
24 CALVET Olivier M SE  02:02:18.00 14
25 SALMERON Jean-Francgois M V1l 02:02:39.00 6
26 ECHEVERRIA  Damien Vi SE  02:03:24.00 15
27 PERILHOU Eric M V1 02:04:06.00 7
28 SUC Jean-Philippe M V1l 02:04:12.00 8
29 HYZY Fabien M SE  02:04:19.00 16
30 DELBES Pascal M V1 02:05:18.00 9
31 COUZINIE Jean-Michel M V1 02:05:36.00 10



32 BOULET Yves M
33 GALINIER Cédric M
34 DAVARD Stéphane M
35 SERRES Jean-Frangois M
36 CAMBON David M
37 RASCOL Alexis M
38 MUNOZ Christophe M
39 DESJARDINS Loic M
40 PARIS Christian M
41 GIRME Edouard M
42 NANNINI Olivier M
43 MATHIE CLAVEF Nathalie F
44 CORBIERE Yoann M
45 CAMP Pascal M
46 YEDDOU Guillaume M
47 GAU Michel M
48 CULIE Thierry M
49 CAVAILLES Jéréme M
50 RABINEAU Benjamin M
51 BAUWENS Boris M
52 ROLAND-GOSSE Raphael M
53 JEUDY Alexandre M
54 GAYRAUD Patrick M
55 MURAT Michel M
56 ESPOUNE Maxime M
57 OLIVA Thierry M
58 BERTHOU Jacaques M
59 DE BOISVILLIERS Christian M
60 CABROL Jérome M
61 CHICANNE Gaétan M
62 CALS Roger M
63 MOLINIE Christian M
64 GAILLARD Anthony M

02:07:39.00
02:07:54.00
02:07:59.00
02:08:57.00
02:09:57.00
02:10:11.00
02:10:47.00
02:10:51.00
02:11:09.00
02:11:11.00
02:11:19.00
02:11:29.00
02:11:39.00
02:12:08.00
02:12:23.00
02:13:08.00
02:13:08.01
02:13:20.00
02:13:26.00
02:14:22.00
02:15:01.00
02:15:19.00
02:15:20.00
02:15:30.00
02:15:47.00
02:15:53.00
02:16:03.00
02:16:03.01
02:16:13.00
02:16:21.00
02:16:29.00
02:17:00.00
02:17:17.00



65 PEREZ

66 GIORGI

67 COUSINIE
68 ARGANS

69 TROUILLARD
70 BOURDON
71 BERTOLOZZI
72 BERNARD
73 RHANC

74 GODEAU
75 AUDRA

76 DEPAIRE
77 LANDES

78 NAVARRO
79 BELASIC

80 PASQUIER
81 PRATMARTY
82 MIGNELLA
83 DESMARTIN
84 BAISSE

85 DESBOS

86 MULLER

87 CASENAVE
88 MOUSSA
89 BOUISSET
90 BLUM

91 SUC

92 GRANIER
93 MORALES
94 AMARGER
95 BUYSSE

96 ALVERNHE
97 PAILLER

Incarnita F
Jean-Jacques M
Christophe
Philippe
Fabrice
Serge
Pascal

lanis
Jean-Philippe
Florentin
Jean-Bernard
Frangois
Stéphane
Hugo
Béatrice
Jéréme
Jean-Marc
Nicolas
Camille
Patrick
Stéphane
Serge
Didier
Myriam
Patrick
Ludovic
André
Jean-Noél
Jean

Eric
Frangois
Fernanda
Serge
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V1
V3
V1
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V1
V2

02:17:45.00
02:17:55.00
02:18:04.00
02:18:05.00
02:18:10.00
02:19:04.00
02:19:30.00
02:19:38.00
02:19:56.00
02:20:17.00
02:20:43.00
02:21:07.00
02:21:09.00
02:21:12.00
02:21:50.00
02:22:38.00
02:23:15.00
02:23:28.00
02:23:20.00
02:23:46.00
02:23:47.00
02:23:57.00
02:24:09.00
02:25:03.00
02:25:28.00
02:25:28.01
02:25:55.00
02:26:01.00
02:26:17.00
02:26:38.00
02:26:59.00
02:26:59.01
02:27:05.00



98 CADENET
99 ARNAUD
100 LOUIS

101 SOLDEVILA
102 BERLEUX
103 ARNAC
104 SALA

105 ROUSTIT
106 GIL

107 LECLERT
108 PUECHBLANC
109 AUSSENAC
110 CHATRIAN
111 THIELE
112 AUGE

113 SAVENIER
114 BARTHES
115 PAQUET
116 LECOCQ
117 GUIBAL
118 BERNARD
119 DUPLAN
120 MARCON
121 VALAYE
122 ANDRE
123 ROUSSEAU
124 MONTEIRO
125 BECUE
126 MONTAGNE
127 MONGE
128 AVILES
129 ALART
130 NAVARRO

Patrick
Didier
Pascal
Josian
Alain

Guy
Patrick
Christophe
Francis
Louis
Jean-Charles
Gilbert
Denis
Julien
Christiane
Jean-Marc
Pierre
Guillaume
Odile
Marie-Jo
Cyrille
Paul
Michel
Etienne
Benoit
Olivier
Mickaél
Gauthier
Marc

Jean-Frangais

Eric
Philippe
Théo
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V1
V2
V1
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V3
V1
V2
V1
V2
SE

SE

V3
V1
SE

V2
V2
CA
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02:27:40.00
02:27:44.00
02:28:12.00
02:28:20.00
02:28:32.00
02:28:55.00
02:29:03.00
02:29:30.00
02:29:44.00
02:29:47.00
02:29:51.00
02:29:57.00
02:30:06.00
02:30:15.00
02:30:21.00
02:30:23.00
02:31:59.00
02:32:08.00
02:32:10.00
02:32:18.00
02:32:20.00
02:33:27.00
02:33:43.00
02:34:14.00
02:34:18.00
02:34:25.00
02:34:26.00
02:35:19.00
02:35:30.00
02:35:31.00
02:35:45.00
02:36:14.00
02:36:22.00



131 MILLET
132 SOUQUET
133 COUPIAC
134 DUPLAN
135 GAYRAUD
136 ASSIE

137 CARAYOL
138 CRIARD
139 SAUVESTRE
140 PIGNOT
141 GUYONNET
142 EDO

143 SORIANO
144 ROUICHI
145 FROMOUT
146 SERRES
147 GAU

148 RAPOSO
149 RAYSSAC
150 BERNARD
151 GIL

152 AUBERTOT
153 SABATIER
154 GOLFIER
155 MARTY
156 PATISSIER
157 REBEIX
158 ARNOLD

159 COUFFIGNAL

160 CASTEX
161 NAVARRO
162 GUIRAUD
163 BESSAC

Bernard
Michel
Marie-Pierre
Valérie
Anne
Sébastien
Philippe
Alexandre
Pascal
Guylaine
Pascal
Michel
Jean-Luc
Malika
Sylvain
Céline
Véronique
Maria
Cathy
Jéréme
Dominique
Philippe
Jean-Pascal
Laurent
Arnaud
Christiane
Evelyne
Franck
Laurence
Francine
Rémy
Sarah
Pascale

V1

02:36:59.00
02:37:52.00
02:38:15.00
02:38:15.01
02:38:16.00
02:38:32.00
02:39:03.00
02:39:07.00
02:39:58.00
02:39:59.00
02:40:17.00
02:40:20.00
02:41:02.00
02:41:09.00
02:41:28.00
02:41:37.00
02:42:11.00
02:42:30.00
02:43:01.00
02:43:46.00
02:43:57.00
02:43:57.01
02:44:54.00
02:45:09.00
02:45:21.00
02:45:46.00
02:45:46.00
02:46:04.00
02:46:21.00
02:46:42.00
02:48:39.00
02:48:53.00
02:49:55.00

29



164 BESALDUCH
165 LEGER
166 METLAINE
167 LABORIE
168 VABRE
169 VABRE
170 TOCON
171 VERDIER
172 RADENNE
173 OLIVERAS
174 BELLARD
175 DEBRON
176 BOURGES
177 ALAUX
178 NAVARRO
179 DEYMIER
180 TRAN

181 COUMES
182 ROQUES
183 JACQUEMET
184 ALQUIER
185 CORDANI
186 ARMESTO
187 CASTEX

France-May F
Nicolas
Mouloud
Hervé
Christian
Valérie
Armelle
Myriam
Philippe
Adrien
Cédric
Coralie
Stéphane
Arlette
Brigitte
Jean-Marie
Thanh-Mai
Anne
Stéphane
Alais
Michele
Jucy
Stéphanie
Michel
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SE
V1
V1
V2
SE
V1
V1
V1
SE
SE
SE
V1
V2
V2
V3
V1
V1
V1
J

V2
V1
V1

\/
V3

02:51:32.00
02:51:56.00
02:52:48.00
02:53:09.00
02:54:25.00
02:54:25.01
02:55:00.00
02:55:42.00
02:55:43.00
02:56:47.00
02:56:56.00
02:57:07.00
02:57:42.00
02:59:29.00
03:00:14.00
03:00:15.00
03:00:15.01
03:00:49.00
03:00:49.01
03:03:38.00
03:09:12.00
02:09:39.00
03:11:08.00
03:36:57.00



